
School Administration
Kinnelon High School  - General Phone Number 973-838-5500

Pearl  R. Miller Middle School - General Phone Number 973-838-5250

Stonybrook Elementary School - General Phone Number 973-838-1881

Kiel Elementary School  - General Phone Number 973-838-0611

Position Name Email Email

Position Name Email Email

Position Name Email Email

Position Name Email Email

Administrative Assistant

Supervisor of
Athletics, Activities & PE/Health

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Phone
extension

Phone
extension

Phone
extension

Phone
extension

Principal

Assistant Principal

Interim Athletic Director 

Supervisor of Student Services, K-12

Department Chair of World Languages
& Business

Department Chair of ELA & Fine Arts,
K-5

Department Chair of ELA & Fine Arts,
6-12

Principal

Assistant Principal

Principal

Principal

Gary Suda

Matthew Arroyo

John Bydook

Danica Davidman

Hannah Sappio 4022

Jane Tadros

Karen Jeczo

Mark Mongon

Michael Buesser

Dawn Uttel

Jennifer Oluwole oluwolej@kinnelon.org Pamela deWaal dewaalp@kinnelon.org 1001

sudag@kinnelon.org Kristen Nieto nietok@kinnelon.org 4004

arroyom@kinnelon.org Melissa Giacoio giacoiom@kinnelon.org 4003

bydookj@kinnelon.org Nora Wilson wilsonel@kinnelon.org 4011

davidmand@kinnelon.org Andrea Hall halla@kinnelon.org 5013

sappioh@kinnelon.org sappioh@kinnelon.org

tadrosj@kinnelon.org

jeczok@kinnelon.org

mongonm@kinnelon.org Lisa Wright wrightl@kinnelon.org 3002

buesserm@kinnelon.org Catherine Struck struckc@kinnelon.org 3003

utelld@kinnelon.org Dawne Kenney kenneyd@kinnelon.org 2001


